
Kids Alive! Volunteer Roster 
 
 
Week 1:  
Holly or Trebor Barnes 
Larry Bryant 
Melissa Cook 
Tricia Mason – 1st & 2nd Grade GBL 
Amanda Wright 
Computer – Grant Wright  
Check-In Desk: Amanda Wright 
 

 
Week 2:  
Gail Brown 
Drew Gray 
Stacey Lewis 
Crystal Tully – 1st & 2nd Grade GBL 
Computer – Rose Ann Corbin 
Check-In Desk: Stacey Lewis 
 

 
Week 3:  
Kara Key 
John & Cindy Marzano  
Shea Stevens 
Tricia Mason – 1st & 2nd Grade GBL 
Computer – Adam Smelts 
Check-In Desk: Cindy Marzano 
 

 
Week 4:  
Sandie Lynce 
Meg McGowan – 1st & 2nd Grade GBL 
Thomas Munro 
Greg Rowland  
Christa Rowland  
Computer – Donna Wilkinson 
Check-In Desk: Sandie Lynce 
 
 
 

Week 5: 
Donna Farkas 
Volunteer Needed 
Volunteer Needed 
Tricia Mason – 1st & 2nd Grade GBL 
Computer: Donna Wilkinson 
Check-In Desk: Jennifer Caraway 
 
* Joey & Christina Weathersbee 
(Serving at different times of the month.) 
 
QSL Subs: 
Brent Beverly (706-832-6813) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                              Updated 10/25/17  

 



Volunteer Contact Information 
 
Name: Service Area: Email: Phone#: 

Holly Barnes QSL holly.barnes@ccboe.net 706-951-2833 

Trebor Barnes QSL trbrbrns@gmail.com 706-910-2421 

Larry Bryant QSL lbryant@kcc.com 706-830-6987 

Melissa Cook QSL mcook20@ymail.com 336-413-3322 

Amanda Wright QSL & Check-In 2wrightat@gmail.com 706-267-7053 

Grant Wright Computer 2wrightg@gmail.com 706-294-7053 

Gail Brown QSL glenngail@wowway.com 706-220-4219 

Stacey Lewis QSL & Check-In staceylewis@bellsouth.net 706-651-9120 

Crystal Tully 1st & 2nd Grade GBL tullycrystal@yahoo.com 706-951-7727 

Rose Ann Corbin Computer roseann.corbin@ccboe.net 706-627-0901 

Kara Key QSL karebear1301@hotmail.com 706-394-7616 

John Marzano QSL jncmarz@gmail.com 706-814-7706 

Cindy Marzano QSL & Check-In cindymarza@gmail.com 706-814-7706 

Shea Stevens QSL sstevens1321@gmail.com 706-550-5412 

Sandie Lynce QSL & Check-In gigilynce@gmail.com 706-533-6278 

Meg McGowan 1st & 2nd Grade GBL/QSL mhphysed@hotmail.com 706-306-5342 

Thomas Munro QSL munrothomas@yahoo.com 706-296-7005 

Greg Rowland QSL gregrowland@rocketmail.com 706-421-4366 

Christa Rowland QSL christarow@yahoo.com 478-714-1581 

Donna Wilkinson Computer jhtmom@gmail.com 706-504-2284 

Christina Weathersbee QSL cew112914@gmail.com 706-339-0660 

Joey Weathersbee QSL jtw112914@gmail.com 706-829-5869 

Jennifer Caraway Check-In jb143gc@yahoo.com 706-951-7995 

 
Tricia Mason, triciamason@gbce.net, 706-495-5827 
 


